
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

663 

30 

73 

3 

133 

204 

1 

209 

219 

217 

24 

216 

484 

218 

Name 

Arild Riise 

Håvard Kollen 

Bjørn Tvedt 

Eivind Nernes 

Kjetil Hove 

Bjørnar Apeland 

Kim Lund Johansen 

Jørgen Worthmann 

Anders Rohde 

Benjamin Karlog 

Rune Isøy 

Lasse Murman Sørensen 

Thomas Hårajuvet 

Steffen Rothschild 

Club 

NOR-KNA Haugaland 

NOR-KNA Oslo & Omegn 

NOR-NAF Haugesund 

NOR-KNA Haugaland 

NOR-KNA Klepp MSP 

NOR-KNA Haugaland 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-MS Sønderjylland 

DEN-Sydsjællands AK 

DEN-MKK 

NOR-KNA Oslo 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR-NMK Bergen 

NOR- 

Make 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Ginetta G50 

Seat Leon 

Seat Leòn 

Mitsubishi Evo 

Volvo S60 Challenge 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Renault Clio V6 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

VW Polo 

Citroën DS3 Cup R 

Entrant 

Team Madbull Racing 

Team Worthmann 

Insightracing 

Insightracing 

Insightracing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

3 

6 

Best Tm 

1:31.846 

1:32.035 

1:32.135 

1:34.330 

1:39.068 

1:39.266 

1:41.155 

1:43.800 

1:45.151 

1:46.737 

1:49.362 

1:51.593 

1:52.354 

Diff 

0.189 

0.289 

2.484 

7.222 

7.420 

9.309 

11.954 

13.305 

14.891 

17.516 

19.747 

20.508 

In Lap 

5 

6 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

7 

6 

2 

5 

0 

km/h 

126,094 

125,835 

125,698 

122,773 

116,902 

116,668 

114,490 

111,572 

110,139 

108,502 

105,898 

103,781 

103,078 

- 
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 20.-22. juni 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 3 

Practice started at 12:44:02 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

20.06.2014 12:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


